

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 366 OF 2022

Shri Sachitanand Chandrashekhar Malavalli Bhat

..vs..

Smt. Hemlata wd/o Rajaram @ Ramraj Lihare and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.S. Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.

CORAM : M.S. KARNIK, J.

DATED : 11/04/2022.

Matter be listed as per assigned date, as the same
is wrongly on board.

JUDGE

Trupti