



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.366 OF 2022

Shri Sachitannand Chandrashekhar Malavalli Bhat .Vs. Smt. Hemlata Wd/o Rajaram
@ Ramraj Lilhare and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri S.S. Joshi, Advocate for appellant.

Shri P.D. Meghe, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 4.

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : 03/08/2024

With the consent of learned advocates for both
sides, place this matter on **27.08.2024** for final hearing.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)