



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 366 OF 2022

Sachitannand Chandrashekhar Malavalli Bhat
Vs.

Smt. Hemlata wd/o Rajaram @ Ramraj Lilhare and Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. P.D. Meghe, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 4.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATE : 05.03.2026

Considering the controversy involved, list the
appeal for final hearing on 23.03.2026.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)